www.transition.com Transition Networks • Media Converter 071719
Specifications
Standards		  FCC Part 68
	 TBR21
Analog Port 		  Connector: RJ-11(Telephone Emulation or FXS)
	 Impedance: 600 ohms (Central Office)
	 REN: 0.48
	 Loop Current: 20 to 60ma.

Point System™ POTS 2-Wire Media Converter Module
POTS 2-Wire Copper to Fiber
Ordering Information
Line Side FXS: CAPTF3311-105
Customer Side FXO: CAPTF3311-115
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to 1300nm multimode (ST)  [2 km/1.2 mi.]
Link Budget: 11.0 dB
Line Side FXS: CAPTF3313-105
Customer Side FXO: CAPTF3313-115
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to 1300nm multimode (SC) [2 km/1.2 mi.]
Link Budget: 11.0 dB
Line Side FXS: CAPTF3314-105
Customer Side FXO: CAPTF3314-115
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to 1310nm single mode (SC) [20 km/12.4 mi.]
Link Budget: 16.0 dB